MULTISTORY

MULTISTORY

Retail, Leisure and Hospitality

27,000 sq ft of retail and leisure space at the heart of a
thriving city destination.
Available now




Introduction Availability Location MULTISTORY

At the heart of a vibrant CBD,
poosted by HS2 regeneration,
and surrounded by world-class
pbusinesses and amenities,
Multistory retail, leisure and
nospitality is an exciting new
focal point for Birmingham.
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Setting a new benchmark
for Birmingham

Birmingham'’s largest amenity space,
extensively refurbished office floors,

and 27,000 sq ft for retail, leisure, and
hospitality across eight new units create a

Unit — Shell

dynamic new destination.
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A magnetic new destination

27,000 267,500 £724 3,000+

SQFT SQ FT Million
of high-quality retail, leisure and of workspace and 15,000 sq ft Investment in regeneration brings Businesses in the city centre
hospitality space creates a new of amenity space is available 36,000 new jobs, 4,000 new employ approximately
destination in a thriving business at Multistory. homes and 600,000 sg m of new 58,600 people.
and lifestyle hub. commercial developments.

49 2.3 22.6 1.15

Mins Million Million Million
to London. HS2 will connect people use Snow Hill Station people use New Street Station live in Birmingham'’s city centre
Multistory to the rest of the UK annually (3 mins walk). annually (8 mins walk). and set to rise 3.9% by 2028.

from the new Curzon Street station
(5 mins walk).
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Always moving
forward, Birmingham
Is an ever-evolving

city humming with the
buzz of regeneration
and reinvention.
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Ground Floor W
I

The refurbished ground floor features a
collection of retail, leisure and hospitality

spaces with full-height windows for an
impactful street presence. % ' =
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i L] o Lunch Deli
Coming soon

® ® [N
92 Degrees S
Now open I bl vl r
The Priory Queensway
Availability: e ~ L ~

Flex space Wed2b
@ Unit 2: 864 sq ft &Coming soory &Now open)

@ Unit 4: 1158 sq ft
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MULTISTORY

| ower Ground
Floor

The lower-ground level offers 18,600 sq ft
of flexible space with multiple uses,
including a gym, library, restaurant, bar
and café.
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Storage
434 sq ft
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( Unit 8

6,288 sq ft
N—

Multi-Fit gym
Now open

(Entrance to LG retaiD

Flex space
Coming soon

Availability:

@ Unit 8: 6,288 sq ft

@ Storage: 434 sq ft
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A vibrant, central hub J _
The expansive co-working area and
coffee bar are open to all, extending I
onto the terrace for alfresco lunch
breaks or meetings. 2
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The Society

The Queen’s Head
Waylands Yard
Perch

Boston Tea Party
Pasture

200 Degrees Coffee Shop
The Grand Hotel
Tattu

Issacs

The lvy

Malmaison

Purnell’s Restaurant
Hotel Du Vin

Fumo

San Carlo

The Botanist

The Oyster Club
Manahatta

Asha’s

Purecraft Bar & Kitchen

Adam’s

1 mins
1 mins
1 mins
2 mins
2 mins
2 mins
3 mins
4 mins
4 mins
4 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
6 mins
6 mins
6 mins
6 mins
6 mins
6 mins
7 mins
8 mins

8 mins

MULTISTORY

Birmingham

' M
1
'l
o " s
1
I~ ,’ %G
D I ?p
=, %J, e
2 O\)%e
\§
= &
—

(/L %

Q’l Birmingham

Sk Snow Hill STO R
/»

@ L]

R4

%) &
m g @ -
; m
O

& 5
O %x& 10 M
>
O
\ Q,é(e
\
\
W
Y 3 QP . o™
%, ‘%&// \(@‘” Birmingham Q\efz‘
7
\ % % P Catherdral <&
\‘ &@ @/

Q
Ae ),
\ 'y
\ El
e

' Museum & m M
\
\Art Gallery | m | n
\ at
3, S
g g
I £ C
\ = Q a/’/-Sé
R a% e
s ~
> =
%
> . Grand Central :
G < S Bullring
2 ~. & New Street )
® ~< . Shopping
< ~ Station
e S~ .. Centre

The Mailbox

~
-~ o
~~ “
-~ -
-~ -
- -
i -
-~ -
b B -
- -
——-- __—_
e o am am am omm omm omm omm mm = =

Childran’ |
. Retail ) < Location Occupiers > < Connections >

>
ef\%&
>
& Thinktank &
Ko o
\\ Birmingham
University
M

=>

HS2 Curzon Street Station

}
6@/0
)
9%
0%
S
s
%y
A
s
&
N
G
&
S
X
=
Moor Street
Station

-
- -

Planned Opening 2026

.
\

A
\
\




Introduction

Availability

| ocal area

01

02

03

04

04

06

07

08

09

10

1

12

13

Crockett & Jones
Liquor Store
Clements and Church
Apple

Boots

Waterstones

Jo Malone

Kiehl's

The White Company
M&S

COS

Zara

Selfridges

Location

3 mins
3 mins
5 mins
5 mins
5 mins
6 Mins
8 mins
8 mins
8 mins
8 mins
8 mins
8 mins

9 mins
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Birmingham’s most connected stations are all
within a few minutes’ walk.

03 0o 03

MINS & MINS & MINS &
Snow Hill HS2 Curzon New Street
Station Street Station Station
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Lichfield Trent Valley

40 mins
() Wolverhampton
17 mins

() Birmingham Snow Hill

C) Birmingham Curzon Street

e R AT

Z
Z

'_ Birmingham International Station 4

Birmingham New Street

Coventry
21 mins

() Soilhull
12 mins

) Warwick
26 mins

Stratford-upon-Avon
48 mins

() :
Leamington Spa 49 mins

34 mins
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2 The Priory Queensway, Birmingham, B4 6BS

CBRE CREATIVE RETAIL

Andrew Jackson Matt Pegg

+44 (0)7887 952 215 +44 (0)7826 646 488
andrew.jackson@cbre.com matt@creative-retail.co.uk
Chris Thomas Ed Purcell

+44 (0)7808 774 585 +44 (0)7793 808 974
chris.thomas@cbre.com ed@creative-retail.co.uk

multistory-birmingham.com

CBRE and Creative Retail on their behalf and for the Vendors or Lessors of this property whose Agents they are, give notice
that: 1. These particulars are set out as a general outline only for guidance to intending Purchasers or Lessees, and do not
constitute any part of an offer or contract. 2. Details are given without any responsibility and any intending Purchasers,
Lessees or Third Parties should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by
inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them. 3. No person in the employment of CBRE or Creative Retail
has any authority to make any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. 4. Unless otherwise stated,
all prices and rents are quoted exclusive of VAT. (July 2025)



